Name of Corporate Debtor : M/s. Genesis Infratech Private limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 30.01.2025
List of Creditor as on : 30.04.2025
List of operational creditor ( Government dues)

Annexure

-7

Amount in Rupees

Details of Claimant

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount
Amount
% of Amount |of any . 1
. of Claims .
Amount Whether |voting of mutual Amount of claims|Remarks
Sl. No. Departme [Governm |Date of A . Nature of i 5 under . .
R Amount claimed |of claims y related sharein [Contingen |dues, that i X not Admitted |if any
nt ent receipt i Claim . . verificatio
admitted party ? CoC, if tclaims |maybe n
applicable set-off
1[income 01.04.2025 81,209,801 81,209,801
Tax Deptt.
Total

81,209,801.00

81,209,801.00




